
KEYSTONE 
RV COMPANY 

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000 

Serial Number: KF815258 
VIN: 4YDF35129KF815258 
Sales order 3611160 

Impact· 351 • Fifth Wheel 

Decor� Impact 2019 - Brindle 

Lighted Awning(s) 

Intense Interior 

Extreme Exterior 

Knockout Package 

3/4 Ton HE NC 

G-Range Tires

50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC 

Pull Down Screen in Cargo Area 

Product Year: 2019 
Model: IP35119 

Interior: Brindle 

Base price: 

Equipment List 

0 

0 

2,843 

3,293 

3,750 

225 

893 

0 

443 

8 Cubic Foot Large Refrigerator 

2nd 3/4 Ton HE NC 

6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling 

Electric Beds w/Dual Opposing Couches 

King Bed Master Suite 

Onan 5.5 Generator 

Ramp Door Patio Package 

RVIA Seal • Go Camping 

51,248 

0 

885 

3,450 

2,993 

593 

5,925 

2,693 

144 

0 

Total Options: 28,130 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : Cullum & Maxey Camping Center 
Inc 
2614 Music Valley Dr 
Nashville, TN 37214 

Base price: 
Total Options: 

Destination and Prep Charge: 

Total MSRP: 

51,248 
28,130 

0.00 

79,378 

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 


