

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000

Serial Number: KF815258

4YDF35129KF815258

Sales order 3611160

VIN:

Product Year: 2019

Interior: Brindle

Model: IP35119

Impact - 351 - Fifth Wheel Base price: 51,248

**Equipment List** 

Decor - Impact 2019 - Brindle	0	8 Cubic Foot Large Refrigerator	0
Lighted Awning(s)	0	2nd 3/4 Ton HE A/C	885
Intense Interior	2,843	6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling	3,450
Extreme Exterior	3,293	Electric Beds w/Dual Opposing Couches	2,993
Knockout Package	3,750	King Bed Master Suite	593
3/4 Ton HE A/C	225	Onan 5.5 Generator	5,925
G-Range Tires	893	Ramp Door Patio Package	2,693
50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC	0	RVIA Seal - Go Camping	144
Pull Down Screen in Cargo Area	443		0
		Total Options:	28,130

## Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: Cullum & Maxey Camping Center

Inc

2614 Music Valley Dr Nashville, TN 37214 Base price: 51,248
Total Options: 28,130

Destination and Prep Charge: 0.00

Total MSRP: 79,378

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.